P1600	V33228
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000283586950
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/11/1601042028 ★★128.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 APR 11 PH 2:58 SLEENER (OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDS
Office Use Only	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	N. Culligan APR 1 4 2018

COVER LETTER

ç.,

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domestication

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication\$ 50.00Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy\$ 78.75Total to domesticate and file\$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

Bradley Hudson

Name (printed or typed)

755 Grand Blvd Suite B #218

Address

Miramar Beach FL 32550

City, State & Zip

5405774356

Daytime Telephone Number

brad@elementalscience.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

. '1	CERTIFICATE OF DOME	STICATION	international international international international international international international international			
The	e undersigned, Bradley Hudson	President	16 APR 11 PH 2: 50			
	(Name) Elemental Science Inc.	[]	Title)SECALTANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA a foreign corporation.			
(Corporation Name) in accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does hereby certify:						
1.	The date on which corporation was first formed was $\frac{8/3}{2}$	1	, 2009			
2.	The jurisdiction where the above named corporation was came into being was Virginia		orporated, or otherwise			
3.	. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was Elemental Science Inc.					
	The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is Element					
	The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social, or principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent jurisdiction under applicable law, immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was Virgina, Wythe County					
	Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete to s. 607.1801.	the domesticatio	n requirements pursuant			
I an	n Bradley Hudson , of Elemental Science Inc.					

and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done so this the $\frac{7}{\text{day of } April}$, $\frac{2016}{(Authorized Signature)}$, $\frac{2016}{(Authorized Signature)}$

Filing Fee:			
Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00		
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy	<u>\$ 78.75</u>		
Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:____ ARTICLE I NAME

ARTICLE II **PRINCIPAL OFFICE**

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

Principal street address

3030 N Rocky Point Dr STE 150A

Tampa Fl 33607

1.0

Mailing address, if different is: 755 Grand Blvd Suite B #218

En Incan

16 APR 11 PH 2:58

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Miramar Beach FL 32550

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Any and all lawful business.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

100 The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Titl	Bradley Hudson President	Name and Tit	Paige Hudson Secretary tle:
Address:	755 Grand Blvd Suite B #218	Address:	755 Grand Blvd Suite B #218
	Miramar Beach FL 32550		Miramar Beach FL 32550
Name and Titl	le:	Name and Tit	tle:
Address:		Address:	·
Name and Titl	e:		lle:
Address:	·	Address:	

х I			
· · · ·			
Name and T	itle:	_ Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u>ARTICLE VI RE(</u> The <u>name and Florid</u> Name:	GISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o REGISTERED AGENTS INC.	f the registered agent is:	
Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr., STE 150/	- <u>A</u>	
_	Tampa, FL 33607	_	
<u>ARTICLE VII INC</u> The <u>name and addre</u>	CORPORATOR		6 APR 11
Name:	Bred Hudson	-	
Address:	755 Grand Blud Suiter Miramar Beach FL	3 #218	2:58 2:58 0RIDA
(If an effective date days after the filing Note: If the date inse	FECTIVE DATE: Than the date of filing: 4/16/16 is listed, the date must be specific and cannot		
Having been named this certificate, I am j Reflection	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Bill Havre/Assistant Secetary/Re	gistered agent and agree to act in	n at the place designated in this capacity 4/6/10
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Pate Pate
I submit this docume document to the Dep	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of Spate constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false y as provided for in s.817.155, F	information submitted in a .S.
	Signature/Incorporator		4/6/16
7 Nequileu	or Brander of Polator		

• '